M
A
N
U
F
A
C
T

Endless Ratchet
Buckle with Webbing
How to Order Safeway Ratchet Strap Assemblies
Stock number is derived from:
Ratchet assemblies designed and tagged
to meet Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance
guidelines (C.V.S.A.).
10,000 lb. Series also available in select colors. Contact factory for details.
Heavy duty Ratchet Strap Assemblies are used to tie down
restraint applications.
(10P27FH shown)
(6P27FH shown)
Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
10P27FH 2” 27’ 3,335 lbs.
10P30FH 2” 30’ 3,335 lbs.
10P27SN 2” 27’ 3,335 lbs.
10P30SN 2” 30’ 3,335 lbs.
10P27WH 2” 27’ 3,335 lbs.
10P30WH 2” 30’ 3,335 lbs.
Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
6P27FH 2” 27’ 2,000 lbs.
6P30FH 2” 30’ 2,000 lbs.
6P27DR 2” 27’ 2,000 lbs.
6P30DR 2” 30’ 2,000 lbs.
6P27SN 2” 27’ 2,000 lbs.
6P30SN 2” 30’ 2,000 lbs..
Standard assembly consists of buckle and 15’ of webbing.
Stock No. Width (in.) Working Load Limit
6P-15EN 2” 2,000 lbs.
10P-15EN 2” 3,335 lbs.
Plain Loop (PL)        Grab Hook (GH)     Chain & Grab Hook (CG)
Other strap lengths available on all assemblies.
Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
10P27SN 2” 27’ 3,335 lbs.
10P30SN 2” 30’ 3,335 lbs.
6P27DR 2” 27’ 2,000 lbs.
6P30DR 2” 30’ 2,000 lbs.
Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
Stock No. Width (in.) Working Load Limit
Series Model
in Thousand lbs.
10
Polyester
Ratchet Assembly
P
Length
in Feet
27
Safeway Sling
Stock Number
10P27FH
End Fitting
FH =Example:
U
tility Tie-D

limits should be reviewed before selecting
strap assembly and attaching hardware.
How to Order Utility Tie-Down Ratchet Assemblies
Stock number is derived from:
Series Model
in Hundred lbs.
15
Ratchet
Assembly
R
Length
in Feet
16
Safeway Sling
Stock Number
15R16VS
End Fitting
VS =Example:
Logistic Straps
3,000 lb. Series
1” Heavy Duty Webbing
2,200 lb. Series
1” Medium Duty Webbing
1,500 lb. Series
1” Light Duty Webbing
Available in standard 12’, 16’ or 20’ lengths,
or to your specific requirement.
(Specify stock number 3C for Cambuckle; 4R12,
16, or 20EF for ratchet.)
Longer or shorter strap lengths available on all assemblies.
1500 Series also available with Cam Buckle (specify 15C stock number).
A complete line of versatile ratchet assemblies which are the
perfect tie-downs for medium and light loads on trucks, and a
variety of other general cargo restraint applications.
(30R15HK shown)
Our inexpensive, multi-purpose ratchet buckle assembly for
tying down motorcycles, ladders, boating gear and other
lighter loads.
(15R16VS shown)
For lashing inside vans. 2” wide web with cambuckle
and “E” fitting on both ends. 3,000 lb. break strength,
1,000 lb. working load limit. Also available with ratchet.
4,500 lb. Break Strength, 1,500 lb. working load limit.
* The wire hook and keeper allow for three varieties of attachments: 1) Use wire hook to secure to edge of trailer; 2) Use keeper ring to attach or
   fasten to anchor point; 3) Use hook & keeper to form a wrap around loop.
End Fittings Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
 30R10HK 1” 10’ 1,000 lbs.
 30R15HK 1” 15’ 1,000 lbs.
 30R10WH 1” 10’ 1,000 lbs.
 30R15WH 1” 15’ 1,000 lbs.
 30R10VS 1” 10’ 1,000 lbs.
 30R15VS 1” 15’ 1,000 lbs.
End Fittings Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
 22R16VS 1” 16’ 735 lbs.
End Fittings Stock No. Strap Width Strap Length Working Load Limit
 15R16VS 1” 16’ 500 lbs.
2,200 lb. Series,
1” Medium Duty Webbing